
Palomar
7979 Ivanhoe Ave

#500
La Jolla, CA 92037

Prepared: 01/16/2025

Page 1 of 1

Claim Loss Run

Administrator Id:
Claim Id:

Claim Type Id:

Groups:Date Occurrence:

*

*
*

Client Policy No:
Claim Status:

CPMCP-24-1198353-00
*

1900-01-01..2025-01-16
1900-01-01..2025-01-16Curr Start/Loss End: Sort On:

Show:

Client Id
Date Occurrence

03/23/2024 03/23/2025Policy Start: S Policy End:

Description

Claimant
Claim No

Sex DOB
Client File No

SSN
Adjuster

Policy
Status

Date Received
Loss Date

Period
This
Paid

Cause of Injury
Nature of Injury
Part of Body

Reserve
Open

Recovery Incurred
Total

Date
To

Paid

Lost DaysCause of Loss
Insured Name

205 - Palomar
205.670.205.MTC
7MILE TRANSPORTATION INC, Cargo --

chamblessa
04/01/2024
03/23/2024

CPMCP-24-119

8353-00

C-04/18/2024

some cartons were damaged upon, cargo was gloves.
Other - Legacy Mapping Field

7MILE TRANSPORTATION INC

Adjusting Fees  0.00  0.00 641.40  641.40 641.40
Indemnity  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00
TPA Fees  0.00 0.00 375.00  375.00 375.00

 1,016.40  0.00  0.00  1,016.40 1,016.40

205.698.205.MTC
7MILE TRANSPORTATION INC, Cargo --

chamblessa
04/19/2024
04/18/2024

CPMCP-24-119

8353-00

C-07/19/2024

IV HIT DEER & WENT OFF ROAD. Claim is for tow charges relating to 

cargo

Collision with Animal or Bird
7MILE TRANSPORTATION INC

Adjusting Fees  0.00  0.00 1,272.76  1,272.76 1,272.76
Indemnity  0.00 0.00 25,000.00  25,000.00 25,000.00
TPA Fees  0.00 0.00 375.00  375.00 375.00

 26,647.76  0.00  0.00  26,647.76 26,647.76

Adjusting FeesTotals For 205 - Palomar -- 2 Claims:  Open 0  Closed 2  1,914.16  1,914.16  0.00  0.00  1,914.16

Indemnity  25,000.00  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00
TPA Fees  750.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  750.00

 27,664.16  0.00  0.00  27,664.16 27,664.16Totals For 205 - Palomar -- 2 Claims:  Open 0  Closed 2

Totals For Loss Run -- 2 Listed Claims:  Open 0  Closed 2
All Claims Bucket  Totals Adjusting Fees  1,914.16 0.00 0.00 1,914.16 1,914.16

Indemnity  25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
TPA Fees  750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00

All Claims Totals  27,664.16 0.00 27,664.16  0.00 27,664.16

Page 1 of 1


